6-8" LM GUIDE TYPE
HORIZONTAL TURNING CENTER
NS 2100SY
Series
NS 2100SY Series
NS 2100AY
NS 2100ASY
NS 2100BY

Ease of useWedge type Y-axis with superb cutting performance
➊ User-centric OP Panel
The QWERTY-type keyboard and high visibility
buttons and effective button placement enhances
ease of use
➋ Easy coolant tank maintenance
When cleaning the coolant tank, the coolant tank
may be removed while leaving the chip conveyor
attached to the machine, making it easier to
clean and maintain
➌ Easy hydraulic valve adjustment
The gauge and hydraulic valves are located at a
height that make it easy for the operator to adjust
➊
➋
➌
- �Roller-type LM guides on all axes (30~40% more rigid than Ball-
type LM)
- Wider guideway span improving stability
- �Fixed pretension applied to both ends to minimize ballscrew
thermal growth
- P4 class high precision angular bearings used for ballscrew support
Roller Type
LM Guide
Category Unit NS 2100SY
No. of tool positions ea 12(24)
Turret type BMT45
SHANK & BORING BAR SIZE mm □20×20, Ø32
Turret indexing time (1station/full turn) sec 0.15/1
Rotary tool speed rpm ~6,000
Rotary tool motor power (max/cont) kW 5.5/3.7
Rotary tool torque (max/cont) N.m 35/17.7
Synchronized C1 and
C2-axis indexing
Synchronization of the main spindle (C1)
and sub-spindle (C2) indexing allows for
machining of a variety of complex shapes
All processes from simple turning and
milling to multi-axis simultaneous
machining can be completed with a
single setup.
Sub-spindle oil cooling unit
The sub-spindle is wrapped by an oil
jacket cooling system to minimize
thermal growth and to ensure high
speed, high-accuracy machining
through various machining conditions
Servo (NC controlled) Tailstock
The servo tailstock supports high-speed, high
precision machining where the thrust force is NC
controlled.
The quill thrust force may be adjusted in accord
with the workpiece's length and diameter,
reducing the cycle time and increasing the
productivity.
m/min
m/min
X Y Z ZB
30 24Competitor
Model
NS 2100Y
Series
NS 2100Y
Series
24
36 3630 10
10
Rapid traverse (X / Y / Z / ZB)